3/25/66 SOLD - GRILL $35,000

R. 18 Kilmer Dr.,S.H. 5-2-0 FA:0il $37{§oo_7747

k8205 16 Kilmer Dr.,S.H. $37,500 1
Off Silver Spring No Prepay Penalty
Lot 90x130.95x78.33 Lot#5 Blk.#202B  All Cash )
Frame,Ranch,blt.QOyrs.,h.w.flrs.,comp.rf.,full ins. ,wea.
wind.&drs.,all alum.s.s.&scr.,220 v.s.
lst-S-l.r.w/fp,din.area,kit.,3 bedrms.,2 t.baths w/shower'

over tub,scr.porch
Basement-partial; laundry; copper W.D.
Forced Air: 0il, $150.ann.cost ///
l-car parking area; paved drive i
L.B.: GAA, 376-2266 3/22/66-Exp.9/21/66
Owner: Godfrey & Erma K.Grimm,prem.,376-0597 ’
1965 Assess. Land $ 7,200 1965 Rate $2.67

Bldg.$23,100 " Taxes $809.01

Poss.T/1/66. wéw carpet., draperies,awnings & washer/dryer
are_incl. in sale. Modern kit. w?counter top range,double |
wall oven,dishwasher & garbage disxgsal.House in very good

condition.OWNER RESERVES RIGHT TO APPROVE PURCHASER. Deer-
field G.S., Mlbrn.Jr.&H.S.,St.Rose Paro. Mlbrn.RR Station.
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48285 18 KILMER DRIVE, SHORT HILLS

Board of Realtors of the Oranges and Maplewood ~ Photo by George B. Biggs, Inc.
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ML TUWN ADD CLS LPR
53594 SHH 13 KILMER DRIVE REN 1500

FMS: 06 BED:03 BTH:2 LAU:D POSS5: 0621

HTP:FA HFL:5AS AIR:N FPL:1 BAS:Y ATLC:Y LGAR:1.0A
STY:RAN EXT:FRAME DIM:20X131 YR:00 TX$

L-B: ASMT L$ B$ R% .00

1ST:LR/FPL DR KIT 3 BRS 2 FULL BATHS SCR PORCH
2ND:ATTIC PULL DOWN STAIRS

IRD:

GRD LEVEL:

BSMT:LAUND AND UTILITY ROOM
ERA:DEERFIELD JHS: MILLBURN
MID: HSC:MILLBURN
PAR:ST RDOSE OF LIMA TER:

EASE: REM:LOUVELY NEIGHBORHDOD WALK TO GRADE SCH
FENCED REAR YARD THIRD BR CAN BE DEN NEW DW

FURN 2YR TENANT TO PAY UTILS LAWN CARE SNOW REMO
NMELLY PAINTED IN AND OUT NEW CARPET NO PETS
TENANT RESPON FOR REPS UP TO $7% PER SERU CALL

OWN:DR ROBERT J HARIMAN C/0 LR
SHOW: ALL APPTS AND NEGO THRU LR
BRK 4 19 P:376-5200 AGT4 1011 CB:3% - $50

‘ EXD:10-21-87 LI1D:04-21/87 KEY:

o (39 pro
- 1§ LdinerDen £,




